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All skiers D1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Brian HEYS BRIDGEWATER  O65 M 0.50/52/13.00 3.00/52/13.00   
2  Peter TOMANOVITS GEELONG  O45 M 4.00/55/16.00   

All skiers D2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Corey SADDINGTONBRIDGEWATER  U17 M 2.50/58/18.25 2.00/58/13.00   
2  Sue CRISP GEELONG  O55 F 5.00/52/14.25 3.00/52/14.25   
3  Lachlan SCHULTZ NATIMUK  U21 M 3.50/58/14.25 0.50/58/14.25   
4  Milla BENNETT LATROBE  U14 F 3.00/52/14.25 1.00/52/14.25   
5  Flynn SHELDON GEELONG  U17 M 2.50/58/18.25 2.50/58/14.25   
6  Peter BARBUTO GEELONG  O35 M 2.50/55/18.25 5.00/52   

All skiers D3 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Oscar MCNAMARA BRIDGEWATER  U10 M 4.00/49/14.25 1.00/49/14.25   
2  Henry LEAKE GEELONG  U10 M 2.00/49/14.25 3.50/49/14.25   
3  Paul MALONEY Bridgewater  O55 M 1.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/16.00   
4  Jono LEAKE GEELONG  U12 M 5.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00   
5  Jada SWEENEY GEELONG  U14 F 3.50/52/16.00 2.50/52/16.00   
6  Peter SMITH NATIMUK  O55 M 5.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/16.00   
7  Jacob SADDINGTONBRIDGEWATER  U14 M 2.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/16.00   
8  Nicholas JASPER NATIMUK  U21 M 4.50/55/18.25 3.50/58/18.25   
9  Jack TOMANOVITS GEELONG  U17 M 0.00/58/18.25 0.00/52   

10  Jay NEWMAN BRIDGEWATER  U14 M 4.50/52 3.50/55/18.25   
11  Richard CRISP GEELONG  O70 M 2.50/49 5.00/46   

All skiers D4 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Warren BUTCHER Hamilton  O35 M 3.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/16.00   
2  Jai HERBERT GEELONG  U17 M 3.00/58/16.00 2.50/58/18.25   
3  Lachlan TATASCIORE Geelong  U17 M 4.00/58/18.25 1.50/55/18.25   
4  Ricky LUHRS Hamilton  O21 M 2.00/58/18.25 0.00/58/18.25   
5  Cooper HERBERT Geelong  U14 M 4.00/52 3.00/49   
6  Cooper BILLMAN GEELONG  U17 M 3.00/52 0.50/52   
7  Riley HERBERT Geelong  U17 M 2.00/52 1.00/49   
8  Amanda PERRETT Geelong  U14 F 4.00/49 2.00/49   
9  Emily PERRETT Geelong  U17 F 0.50/40 4.00/49   

10  Caitlin DENNIS GEELONG  U14 F 3.00/49 2.50/43   
11  Jason JONES Bridgewater  O35 M 3.00/40 4.00/40   
11  Michael LEAKE Geelong  O45 M 3.00/40 4.00/40   
13  Beatrice LEAKE Geelong  U14 F 2.00/40 3.00/40   
14  James SWEENEY GEELONG  O55 M 3.00/40 1.00/40   
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All skiers D5 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Sophie PERRETT Geelong  U17 F 3.00/28 1.50/28   
2  Lotte SIMPSON Bridgewater  U14 F 0.00/28 2.50/28   
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All skiers D2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Richard CRISP GEELONG  O70 M 2080 1980   

All skiers D3 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Milla BENNETT LATROBE  U14 F 2100 2500   

All skiers D4 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Flynn SHELDON GEELONG  U17 M 1960 610   
2  Corey SADDINGTONBRIDGEWATER  U17 M 1670 1780   
3  Sue CRISP GEELONG  O55 F 1490 1270   
4  Jacob SADDINGTONBRIDGEWATER  U14 M 1130 1410   
5  Paul MALONEY Bridgewater  O55 M 1300 980   
6  Jada SWEENEY GEELONG  U14 F 1290 1110   
7  Jay NEWMAN BRIDGEWATER  U14 M 1140 860   
8  Jono LEAKE GEELONG  U12 M 830 1060   

All skiers D5 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Oscar MCNAMARA BRIDGEWATER  U10 M 730 450   
2  Henry LEAKE GEELONG  U10 M 480 580   
3  Peter SMITH NATIMUK  O55 M 490 500   
4  Riley HERBERT Geelong  U17 M 370 240   

All skiers D6 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Cooper BILLMAN GEELONG  U17 M 490 430   
2  Caitlin DENNIS GEELONG  U14 F 200 450   
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All skiers D2 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Flynn SHELDON GEELONG  U17 M 34.9m 34.7m   
2  Corey SADDINGTONBRIDGEWATER  U17 M 31.3m 31.8m   

All skiers D4 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Peter SMITH NATIMUK  O55 M 24.3m 22.8m   
2  Milla BENNETT LATROBE  U14 F 19.7m 16.2m   
3  Jacob SADDINGTONBRIDGEWATER  U14 M 15.9m 12.3m   
4  Glenn PORTER Geelong  O45 M 14.5m 15.7m   
5  Jono LEAKE GEELONG  U12 M 15.4m 0.00m   

All skiers D5 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Emily PERRETT Geelong  U17 F 15.7m 15.2m   

All skiers D6 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Name  Club    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         
1  Henry LEAKE GEELONG  U10 M 7.8m 8.2m   

Chief Judge
Ray PERRETT

Homologator
Damien BILLMAN

Scorer
Richard CRISP


